LGPC Register of Assets
Item

Village Sign

Bus shelter

Bus shelter

Play equipment

Notice boards (4)
Flower Tubs (2)
Outdoor Seats (5)
Laptop computer

Filing Cabinet

ASUS Laptop Computer
Brother Printer

Back up hard drive

Play area fencing

CCTV Equipment

Flood Equipment

400 Aqua sacks

9 Traffic Cones

4 Flood signs

1 taupaulin

4 Binatone 2 way radios
1 Challenge torch

2 pair neoprene gloves
2 wader boots size 10

Location
A158

A158 outside Memorial Hall

Stainton by Langworth
Outside Memorial Hall

Memorial Hall, Barlings Lane, Stainton, Newball
Scothern Lane, Barlings Lane
0/S Cemetery, Mem Hall, Church, St Hughs Dr & Mem Hall Play

Langworth Local Editor
Memorial Hall

Clerk

Clerk

Clerk

0/S Memorial Hall

0/S Memorial Hall

C Buttress Scothern Lane
C Buttress Scothern Lane
C Buttress Scothern Lane
C Buttress Scothern Lane
C Buttress Scothern Lane
C Buttress Scothern Lane
C Buttress Scothern Lane
C Buttress Scothern Lane

2 outdoor coats and sowest«C Buttress Scothern Lane

Total Value

Snow Clearance
Snow Shovels
Grit Spreader
Snow Blower

Grand Total

C Buttress Scothern Lane
C Buttress Scothern Lane
C Buttress Scothern Lane

2020-21

1,160.00
2,910.00
5,800.00

38,000.00

970.00
240.00
1,200.00
250.00
50.00
540.00
270.00
60.00
2,700.00
550.00

700.00

158.00
190.00
580.00

£56,328.00



